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Observations were drawn from Ross (The Boulevards) {station 093053}

Campbell Town is about 10 kilometres north of Ross, so the climate averages from there should be used as a guide only.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

6S67012.1025.04.6Th1
9NNW76516.0024.711.4Fr2

11NNW77016.4025.911.3Sa3
9SSE67015.8024.013.1Su4
7NNW58416.45.627.414.4Mo5
9NNW76419.4029.111.4Tu6

11NNW46817.9032.911.1We7
6WNW25322.6031.6Th8
6SSW78016.10.213.9Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
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11NNW78422.65.632.914.4Highest
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